LOT

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CARNIVAL GLASS FLORAL BOWL

GREEN GLASS FIGURED FLOAT BOWL

CARNIVAL GLASS VINE PATTERN BOWL ON SQUAT FEET

PAIR OF INDIAN SILVER SERVIETTE RINGS & A PLATED
BERRY SPOON

2 COCA COLA & FANTA YO YO'S

MIXED WORLD COINS

26 AUSTRALIAN PENNIES, 1938-1964

30 AUSTRALIAN HALF PENNIES, GEORGE VI & ELIZABETH I

20 AUSTRALIAN HALF PENNIES, 1938-1963

50 AUSTRALIAN PENNIES, GEORGE VI & ELIZABETH I

23 AUSTRALIAN PENNIES, 1911-1936

24 AUSTRALIAN PENNIES, 1911-1936

24 AUSTRALIAN PENNIES, 1938-1964

20 AUSTRALIAN FLORINS

AUSTRALIAN & FOREIGN COINS & BANK NOTES

COMMONWEALTH OF AUSTRALIA ONE POUND NOTE,
SHEEHAN & McFARLANE

1937 CROWN, 5 FLORINS, COOK 50 CENT PIECE & 1964 HALF

PENNY

7 X 1966 50 CENT ROUNDS

AUSTRALIAN & FOREIGN COINS & BANK NOTES

18CT. GOLD DIAMOND SET ENGAGEMENT RING

GOLD DRESS RING MARKED 375 SET WITH 3 GARNETS

18CT. GOLD & DIAMOND DRESS RING

Mason Gray Strange - 7231 Estate Clearances

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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NO GST
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LOT

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

QTY

DESCRIPTION

18CT. WHITE GOLD & DIAMOND SET ENGAGEMENT RING

GENTS 9CT. GOLD RING SET WITH RUBY & DIAMOND CHIPS

18CT. GOLD & DIAMOND ENGAGEMENT RING

ART DECO CHROMIUM SMOKERS STAND

4 ANODISED MUGS, ICE BUCKET & TRAY

CHINA TEAPOT COLLECTION

CARVED WOODEN CHESS SET

WAR TIME RECORDS

WORLD GLOBE

RECORDS, CD'S & AUDIO TAPES

2 FRAMED CEBO PRINTS COTTAGE INTERIORS

GENERAL BOOKS & NOVELS (5 SHELVES)

CHILDRENS BOOKS

AUTO WORKSHOP MANUALS

BOOKS & NOVELS (2 SHELVES)

SET OF 5 NALLY KITCHEN CANISTERS

BOOKENDS & ORNAMENTS

CRIB BOARD, CHESS SET, TRINKET BOXES, FANS & PURSES

21 PCE. PHOENIX CHINA TEASET

7 PCE. GLASS WATER SET & 6 LEMONADE GLASSES

SANYO STEREOPHONIC REEL TO REEL TAPE RECORDER

ART DECO BLUE GLASS VASE WITH FLORAL AID

SET OF QUOITS
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LOT

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BERNINA MINIMATIC SEWING MACHINE

SET OF COLLAPSABLE OAK BOOKSHELVES

BLONDWOOD DINING TABLE TOGETHER WITH 6 VINYL
CHAIRS & LARGE BUFFET (SLIGHT DAMAGE TO TABLE TOP)

3 PCE. 5 SEATER SUEDE LOUNGE SUITE INC. RECLINER
ARMCHAIRS

AQUAPORT PREMIUM HOT COLD WATER DISPENSER

ABSTRACT OIL PAINTING ON BOARD

2 FRAMED ABSTRACT COLOURED PRINTS

3 DRAWER TUBULAR STEEL FRAME DESK

LAMINATE KITCHEN TABLE & 6 VINYL CHAIRS

GENTS VALET

3 DRAWER TUBULAR STEEL FRAME DESK

4 DOOR 2 DOOR STORAGE CUPBOARD WITH GLASS DISPLAY

2 TIER OAK TRAYMOBILE

3 PCE. CAST ALUMINIUM PATIO SETTING

4 PCE. WOOLLEN FABRIC LOUNGE SUITE

FRAMED OIL OF RIVER SCENE

WESTINGHOUSE 18 SIDE BY SIDE FRIDGE FREEZER

3 COMPOSITION COMPOSER BUSTS

TRAY, CHINAWARE, CUPS & SAUCERS

FIGURE ORNAMENT OF A WOLF & 4 TIGER PLAQUES

SUNDRY HAND TOOLS

ASSORTED FASTENERS
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LOT

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

86

87

88

89

90

91

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

BOW SAWS & GARDENING TOOLS

LAMINATE KITCHEN TABLE & 4 VINYL CHAIRS

LAMINATE DROPSIDE BREAKFAST TABLE

3 DOOR 3 DRAWER VENEERED BUFFET

SET OF S MACRO SUEDE UPHOLSTERED DINING CHAIRS NO GST

ELECTRIC DRILL, SOLDERING IRON, JIGSAW & TIMING LIGHT

CANTILEVER TOOLBOX & ASSORTED TOOLS

SET SQUARE, FILES & SUNDRY TOOLS

DRILL PRESS, PUNCHES, MALLET & SUNDRY TOOLS

KITCHENWARE, BED COVER & CUSHIONS

7 PCE. LADDERBACK DINING SUITE INC. EXTENSION TABLE

VICTORIAN PINE CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS

WORKBENCH FITTED WITH POWERCRAFT D/E GRINDER &

DAWN 4" VICE
3 PCE. VELOUR LOUNGE SUITE NO GST
2 FRAMED COLOURED PRINTS NO GST

KELVINATOR 410 LITRE 2 DOOR REFRIGERATOR

FISHER & PAYKEL 6.5KG. TOP LOAD WASHER

GE CLOTHES DRYER

GENTS VALET & RUG BOX

3 PCE. 5 SEATER LOUNGE SUITE

NEC 68CM. TV WITH STAND, DVD PLAYER, VCR & SET TOP
BOX

LAMINATE 4 DRAWER CHEST
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LOT

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CAMERA TRIPOD, BINOCULARS & CAMERA EQUIPMENT

ASTRO MOVIE PROJECTOR WITH FILM SPLICER, REELS &
SLIDE PROJECTOR

COOKWELL ELECTRIC BBQ KETTLE & ESKY

PAINTED DRESSING TABLE & BLACKWOOD OCCASIONAL
TABLE

SIMPSON 508 TOP LOAD WASHER

PAIR OF 2 & 3 DOOR VENEERED WARDROBES

INDI 500 RACING CYCLE

HUFFY 14 SPEED MOUNTAIN BIKE

ENTERTAINMENT CABINET, SEWING TABLE & CHAIR

LAMINATE BOOKSHELF UNIT

CLEARWATER ATOLL 250 INFLATABLE BOAT WITH ELECTRIC
MOTOR, OARS & CARRY BAG

MALVERN STAR 21 SPEED MOUNTAIN BIKE

SONY 53CM. TV & REMOTE

STEP STOOL, VEGETABLE TIDY, COFFEE TABLES, MAT &
PLANTER

AKAI STEREO SYSTEM

LAMINATE COMPUTER DESK & DESK CHAIR

PUSH MOWER & HAND TOOLS

BRATX ROCK ANGELS DRAGSTER BICYCLE

2 BLACK LAMINATE UPRIGHT ADJUSTABLE SHELF UNITS

PANASONIC 80 CM. TV & STAND

BEDSIDE CUPBOARD, PAINTED CHEST & WALL CUPBOARD

PAINTED 2 DOOR PANTRY CUPBOARD
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LOT

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

4 DRAWER BLONDWOOD DRESSING TABLE NO GST

PAINTED DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE

ARTIFICIAL PLANTS, FOLDING STEPS, BROOMS, MOPS &
BUCKETS

3 PCE. VINYL LOUNGE SUITE WITH LOOSE FABRIC CUSHIONS

HOOVER 600MB 6.0KG. HEAVY DUTY TOP LOAD WASHER

GENERAL ELECTRIC 350 LITRE SINGLE DOOR
REFRIGERATOR

IGNIS 140 LITRE BAR REFRIGERATOR (A/F)

3 PCE. 4 SEATER LEATHER LOUNGE SUITE

JOBE SUPERNOVA KNEEBOARD, SMALL SKATEBOARD, 2 NO GST
FISHING RODS & REELS & CYCLE CARRIER

TUBULAR STEEL WORKBENCH, 3 TIER, 300 X 70 CM. NO GST

HOUSEHOLD LINEN

PINE STAINED CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS (ONE DRAWER KNOB NO GST
MISSING)

CAKE FORKS, VASES, BOWLS & DISHES

SEWING KIT & HANDBAGS

BLANKETS & LINEN, UMBRELLA, RADIOS, GRAB STICK &
CASES

ELECTROLUX LUX VACUUM CLEANER

LAUNDRY PRODUCTS

TEAK VENEER STEREO CABINET WITH LATTICE FRONT

3 PCE. VINYL LOUNGE SUITE INC. BED SETTEE

5 PCE. WALNUT STAIN DINING SUITE

SPINDLE BACK CHAIR & COMB BACK CARVER
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

135 TV CHAIR , STOOL, GARDEN TABLE, SHOWER STOOL,
TROLLEY & RADIAL AIRER

136 PICTURES & PRINTS
137 SINGLE DIVAN BED & GALLIGHANS MATTRESS
138 2 DOOR GARAGE CUPBOARD & AN OTTOMAN
139 COASTERS, SCALES, CUTLERY, KITCHENWARE & GROCERY

PRODUCTS
140 CASH BOX, STATIONERY & LAUNDRY PRODUCTS
141 LAUNDRY & HARDWARE PRODUCTS
142 AIR HOCKEY TABLE, HALEX POWER GLIDE (DISMANTLED) NO GST
143 BOSCH ORBITAL SANDER & RDC TESTER NO GST
144 ARLEC ENFORCER R/A GRINDER NO GST
145 6 DRILL SETS NO GST
146 DRILL BITS, IRWIN PORTABLE TOOL KIT & SUNDRY TOOLS NO GST
147 RYOBI CIRCULAR SAW, SANDER, DRILL & JIGSAW NO GST
148 SANDING DISCS, HOLLOW PUNCH SET & DRILL BITS NO GST
149 3 SOCKET SPANNER SETS NO GST
150 ARLEC ENFORCER POWER DRILL KIT NO GST
151 MITRE BOX NO GST
152 ARLEC ENFORCER 800 WATT ROUTER NO GST
153 ARLEC ENFORCER 650 WATT PLANER NO GST
154 ARLEC ENFORCER JIGSAW NO GST
155 BRAZING TIPS & HOSE NO GST
156 RIVET GUN SET NO GST
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LOT

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

QTY

DESCRIPTION

HAMMER SET, CHISELS & SHARPENING STONES

QUANTITY OF PIRELLI TELEPHONE FLEX

ASSORTED WIRING FLEX

TILE CUTTER, VOLT METER & TOOL BOXES

TELEPHONES & FITTINGS

TOOLMATE COMPACT WORKBENCH

BBQ GAS FITTINGS & LANTERNS

GASMATE TABLE TOP HEATER

CLIMBING GEAR, WET WEATHER GEAR & SAFETY
EQUIPMENT

STAR TABLE TOP HEATER & PORTABLE HEATER UNIT

20 COMPARTMENT SMALL PARTS DRAWER

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

FONDUE SET & CUTLERY

BRUSH & COMB SET, ICE BUCKETS, CLOCK & ETC.

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

ASSORTED CUTLERY

LP RECORDS

STEAM CLEANER & BAR BELL SET

TN WOOD PLANE

3 SPIRIT LEVELS

MEASURING TAPES, CLAMPS & BOX CUTTERS

KENWOOD CHEF MIXER

QUANTITY OF LIGHT GLOBES
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LOT

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

QTY

DESCRIPTION

PROTON AIR SPRAY POT

2 DVD PLAYERS & 2 SET TOP BOXES WITH REMOTES

RATCHET SPANNERS, SCREWDRIVERS & PRECISION KITS

REGIS DRINKWARE SET

12 X 750 ML. MAISONS SPARKLING NON ALCOHOLIC WINE

ORNAMENTS, MINIATURES & COLLECTABLES

AMP MODULAR JOINTING KIT

MEAT SLICE & PLASTICWARE

CAKE TIN, CANISTERS & SPICE SET

GLASSWARE & CHINA

GLASSWARE & PYREX WARE

ASSORTED GLASSWARE

VASES, BOWLS & DISHES

ROLLING PINS, TRAY, LAMP & GLASSWARE

SILVERPLATE TEASET, SPOONS & DISHES

CHINAWARE & TEAWARE

TOASTER OVEN, CAMP OVEN & SPICE RACK

KITCHENWARE & COOKWARE

TEA & COFFEE WARE

POWER BOARDS, TROUBLE LIGHT & SWITCH BOXES

WALL MIRROR, PLAQUE, PRINT & TAPESTRIES

GLASSWARE, TRAY & CUTLERY

WHEEL TRIMS, SUNDRY ELECTRICAL ITEMS, CARRY BAGS,
CAPS, FLIPPERS & BOOTS
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LOT

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SILVERPLATE WARE, PLAQUES, GLASS, CHINA, CANISTER,
RADIO & DOLLS FURNITURE

RAMEKINS, BEER MUGS, TEAWARE & CAKE STAND

CUTLERY & KITCHENWARE

HOUSEHOLD LINEN

SEWING TIDY, CUSHIONS & LINEN

SHARP MIDI STEREO

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE BED, SOLID PANEL ENDS WITH
RAILS & SLAT BASE

CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE BED, SOLID PANEL ENDS WITH
RAILS & SLAT BASE

CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE BED, SOLID PANEL ENDS WITH
RAILS & SLAT BASE

CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE BED, SOLID PANEL ENDS WITH
RAILS & SLAT BASE

CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE BED, FEDERATION STYLE ENDS
WITH RAILS & SLAT BASE

CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE LOW BED WITH RAILS & SLAT
BASE & SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE TABLE

CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE LOW BED, PANEL END WITH
RAILS & SLAT BASE & A 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHEST

PAIR OF CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE
TABLES WITH UNDERSHELF

PAIR OF CHOCOLATE FINISH SINGLE DRAWER BEDSIDE
TABLES WITH UNDERSHELF

PAIR OF CHOCOLATE FINISH 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHESTS

PAIR OF CHOCOLATE FINISH 3 DRAWER BEDSIDE CHESTS

FRAMED WALL MOUNT MIRROR, 82 X 82CM.

FRAMED WALL MOUNT MIRROR, 82 X 82CM.
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LOT

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

237

238

239

240

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FRAMED WALL MOUNT MIRROR, 82 X 82CM.

MODULAR SPRING ACTION SOFA BED

LAMINATE BOOKSHELF UNIT (DAMAGED) & 4 DRAWER
BLONDWOOD CHEST

BLONDWOOD DOUBLE BEDROOM SUITE OF 5 PCS.

PAIR OF BLACK STAIN WARDROBE UNITS WITH FITTED
DOUBLE HEADBOARD

2 SETS OF UPRIGHT BOOKSHELVES

VENEERED PANTRY CUPBOARD

UPRIGHT BOOKSHELF UNIT

LAMINATE BROOM CUPBOARD

2 DOOR LAMINATE LINEN PRESS

LOUVRE DOOR PANTRY CUPBOARD

DOUBLE DOOR OAK LOWBOY

02/2002 MITSUBISHI LANCER CE LIMITED EDITION 2 DOOR
COUPE, REG NO: WRY-396 (UNREGISTERED), VIN NO:
JMFDRCJ5A2U001438, ENGINE NO: 4G93NM8920, 4 SPEED
AUTO, 1.8 LITRE 4 CYLINDER, P/S, A/C, P/W, DRIVERS

AIRBAG, ALLOY WHEELS, REAR SPOILER, BLUE DUCO, KMS.

SHOWING 23,590 (WITH OWNERS MANUAL, NO
REGISTRATION PAPERS)

07/1977 FORD F100 CUSTOM UTILITY, REG NO: SEE-932
(UNREGISTERED), ENGINE NO: JC23WC88744C, 4 SPEED
MANUAL, 6 CYLINDER, FITTED WITH ALUMINIUM BULL BAR,
TOW BAR & STEEL CANOPY, RED DUCO, KMS. SHOWING
252,641 (NO BOOKS, NO REGISTRATION PAPERS)

TARPON 12' FIBREGLASS DINGHY, HA70S WITH 6HP.
JOHNSON AUXILLIARY OUTBOARD MOTOR WITH OARS ON
STEEL SINGLE AXLE TRAILER, REG NO: TNJ-343
(UNREGISTERED) NO PAPERS

CRAFTSMAN ELECTROLUX 16HP AUTOMATIC RIDE-ON
MOWER, 38" CUT, NO BATTERY

INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH DOMESTIC CLEANING PORTABLE
CARPET CLEANING UNIT WITH BOSCH 10B GAS WATER
HEATER & GAS BOTTLES, KOHLER MAGNUM 18 PETROL

COMPRESSOR, PUMPS & STAINLESS STEEL TANKS, HOSES &

ELECTRICAL FLEX ON 6' X 4' OLYMPIC SINGLE AXLE STEEL
TRAILER, REG NO: S270-TCB (UNREGISTERED) NO PAPERS.
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LOT

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REGA SPRAY, LEAF RAKES, BROOMS & TOOLS

MOBILE STEEL & ALUMINIUM WORKBENCH, 190 X 60 CM.

LARGE FLEXIBLE HOSE & REEL

PART ROLL OF FENCING WIRE

DUNLOP TRACTOR TYRE, 12 X 20

3 DOOR BROWNBUILT STEEL LOCKER

3 SETS OF PVC 6 TIER UPRIGHT SHELVING

4 SETS OF METAL STEPS

4 SETS OF TUBULAR STEEL SAFETY FENCING

TUBULAR STEEL WORKBENCH, 300 X 80 CM. FITTED WITH
ROVAL 100 MM. VICE

ANVIL, BOTTLE JACKS, WHEEL BRACE & FLEXIBLE HOSE

2 X 1.7 MM. 24 KG. LEAD SHEETS

1800 KG. HYDRAULIC JACK

PLANT STAND, DRAWING BOARD, BOOKS & SUNDRIES

2 MACHINERY WHEELS & TYRES

PACK OF 18 GOLD CEILING BATTS, 1160 X 430 MM.

QUANTITY OF ELECTRICAL TAPE & THREAD TAPE

TW-5 PIPE CABLE LOCATOR WITH TRANSMITTER

BRAZING TOOL, POWER BOARD, FLEX & TESTING
INSTRUMENTS

PORTABLE COMPRESSOR, FOOT PUMPS & CYCLE PARTS

2 PART ROLLS NYLON ROPE

GREASE GUN & ASSORTED SEALANTS
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LOT

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SPRAY PAINTS & ASSORTED BRUSHES

PAINT SCRAPERS, BRUSHES & SUNDRY TOOLS

SUNDRY TOOLS & HARDWARE

POLISHING BRUSHES, TAP SETS & SUNDRY HARDWARE

FOAM FLOOR MATS, MOP HEADS & LIGHTING

HOLE SAWS & HARDWARE

POLISHING WHEELS & SUNDRY HARDWARE

2 PVC & 2 STEEL 20 LITRE JERRY CANS

4 PARTS DRAWERS & CONTENTS, SCREWS, NUTS, BOLTS &
FASTENERS

WRENCHES, JEMMY BARS, ADJUSTABLE SPANNERS &
SCREWDRIVERS

REGA BACK PACK SPRAY, SPRAY BOTTLES & LEAF RAKES

FUEL CANS & STORAGE BOXES

5 PVC TARPAULINS, 6' X 8'

HAMMERS, SPLIT AXE, MALLETS, WELDING MASKS & TIPS

COOPERS BREW KITS & BOTTLE CAPPER

POTTING MIX & RAPID RAISER

25 PCE. RATCHET 1/2" DRIVE SOCKET SET

ETC SOCKET SPANNER KIT (METRIC & A/F)

CASTORS & HARDWARE

4 PAIR OF RUBBER BOOTS, SIZE 8

SURF ROD, NET, TACKLE BOXES, TACKLE & REELS

GODFREY 4 DRAWER STEEL FILING CABINET
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LOT

285

286

287

288

289

290

2901

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SIMPSON CHEST FREEZER

2 TIMBER EXTENSION LADDERS

SASH CLAMP, GARDEN SPRAY & GARDEN TOOLS

ADRIATIC SLUMBER QUEEN SIZE ENSEMBLE

TUBULAR STEEL BUNK BED WITH 2 ADRIATIC SLUMBER
SINGLE MATTRESSES

KELSO CONCRETE BARROW

QUANTUM 21" 4 STROKE ROTARY MOWER

PAIR OF ROLLER TRESTLES

NYLON ROPE & CABLE TIES

JOINT KITS, CONCRETE TOOLS, BUNTING & BUILDERS FILM

ELECTRICAL FITTINGS & HARDWARE

QUANTITY OF LEAD SOLDER

CHEMICAL PROTECTIVE CLOTHING, OVERALLS, RUBBER
BOOTS & FIRE BLANKET

SIMPSON 6KG. TOP LOAD WASHER

SAMSUNG 535 LITRE SIDE BY SIDE FRIDGE FREEZER

3 COFFEE TABLES & 2 COIR DOOR MATS

PAIR OF STEEL CAR RAMPS

2 SOLDERING IRONS & SOLDER

QUANTITY OF ASSORTED FASTENERS

GALVANISED 3 TIER WORK TABLE

SPC TOOL BOX WITH MOBILE STAND, RATCHET TOOLS, RING
SPANNERS & GENERAL TOOLS

GALVANISED 3 TIER WORK TABLE FITTED WITH RYOBI 200
MM. BENCH GRINDER
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LOT

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

QTY

DESCRIPTION

RUG BOX & TV STAND

GARDEN HOSE & SPRAYS

ASSORTED FASTENERS

JUMPER LEADS, CABLE & FLEX & SMALL PARTS DRAWERS

PRUNING SAWS, SECAUTERS & HEDGE TRIMMERS

ASSORTED HAND SAWS

HACKSAWS, PLIERS & PINCERS

G CLAMPS & FRAMING CLAMPS

BLACK RIDGE 2000 PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSOR, 240 VOLT

VICTA TORNADO 4 STROKE ROTARY MOWER

SACK TRUCK

ARLEC ENFORCER WORKSHOP WET & DRY VACUUM
CLEANER (NO HEAD)

RANGER 3 BURNER GAS BARBEQUE

DREAM HAVEN DOUBLE BED MATTRESS

CROW BARS, FUEL CANS, FORK & SPADES

STIHL VG56 PETROL GARDEN BLOWER

ROVAL 1500 KG. TROLLEY JACK

STIHL 039 PETROL CHAINSAW, 20"

CANTILEVER TOOLBOX & SUNDRY TOOLS

TOOLBOX & DRILL BITS

5 ROLLS PVC & TELEPHONE CABLE

AUSTECH SCORPIAN 6 1/2 HP. HI-PRESSURE CLEANER
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LOT

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CLISBY SERIES 12 PORTABLE ELECTRIC AIR COMPRESSOR

WITH HOSE & FITTINGS

TRANSARC EASY WELDER, 123 AMP

GMC 250 MM. COMPOUND MITRE SAW

SEALANTS & LUBRICANTS

ELECTRICAL FLEX, TIMER PACKS & DOUBLE ADAPTORS

QUANTITY OF FLEXIBLE HOSE

AIR HOSE & PACK OF NYLON ROPE

SPRAY POT, CHISELS, TOOLS & STAPLER

FISHING TACKLE & WEIGHT MOULDS ETC.

SMALL PARTS DRAWERS & FASTENERS

DYNALINK 5 SPEED DRILL PRESS & STAND

GMC 2200 WATT STEEL CUTTING SAW & BENCH

YARD MAN 21" 4 STROKE ROTARY MOWER

ARIENS RT524 5 HP. ROTARY TILLER

KINGCRAFT SOCKET SET

WATER CO. SUPATUF 150 POOL PUMP, 240 VOLT, SINGLE
PHASE

2 TOOL BOXES & SUNDRY TOOLS

SOAKER HOSE, WEED CONTROL & SPRAYS

BENCH VICE & TURNBUCKLES

ASSORTED SUNDRY TOOLS

3 ROLLS OF PVC CORD

PAPER TOWELS & DISPENSERS

Mason Gray Strange - 7231 Estate Clearances

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

QTY

DESCRIPTION

FISHING RODS & REELS

BAILEY 6' STEP LADDER

BAILEY 8' STEP LADDER

JONSERED GT26L PETROL LINE TRIMMER

TAPS & DIES

MAKITA CORDLESS DRILL, RYOBI POWER DRILL, DRILL BITS
& FITTINGS

TRUMETER MOBILE MEASURING WHEEL

4 EXTENSION CORDS & HOLDERS

METABO CORDLESS DRILL

ARLEC ENFORCER 700 WATT HAMMER DRILL

MAKITA 8400VD CORDLESS DRILL KIT

RYOBI ANGLE GRINDER, CUTTING DISCS & GRINDING DISCS

LEATHER SATCHEL

PROSIMMON GOLF CLUBS WITH BAG & PRACTISE BALLS

ARLEC BATTERY CHARGER, JUMPER KIT & AUTO PARTS

RAMSET 324 ROTARY HAMMER DYNA DRILL

FORGE 21 PCE. AF SOCKET SET

PIRANHA 1800 WATT VACUUM CLEANER

SOUTHERN CROSS 6.4 MM. PLUNGE ROUTER

SANYO VACUUM CLEANER, PAINT ROLLERS & ASSORTED
CLEANING BRUSHES

ROLLER BLINDS, FOLDING CHAIRS, MAT & UMBRELLAS

PVC PIPE FITTINGS & GUTTER MESH

Mason Gray Strange - 7231 Estate Clearances

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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LOT

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

QTY

DESCRIPTION

HAND HELD LASER LEVEL

ENERGY NETWORK TEL-O-POLE & TELLEC TERM UNIT

CROW BARS & SLEDGE HAMMERS

2 YARD BROOMS

2 KATMEX 80 METRE FLEX REELS & CABLE

5 CYCLE TYRES (700C)

PAIR OF OLIVER SAFETY BOOTS, SIZE 9 1/2

PAIR OF OLIVER SAFETY BOOTS, SIZE 9 1/2

PAIR OF OLIVER SAFETY BOOTS, SIZE 9 1/2

Mason Gray Strange - 7231 Estate Clearances

NOTE

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST

NO GST
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